Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/30/2024 10:00 AM | Install Day 1
08/31/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
09/01/2024 02:00 AM | Strike

Description

Crystal Foyer

PO:

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hills Hotel
9641 Sunset Blvd,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Crystal Foyer & ballroom

Double Sided Pullbacks For Bottom of Stairs
2 sets of pullbacks in ivory stretch velvet, NO WHITE,

Ivory tiebacks,
Ivory valance,
pipe and base

Pullbacks For Ballroom Doors

ivory stretch velvet, NO WHITE,
ivory tiebacks,

ivory valance,

Double pipe and base,

two layers with overlaying pullbacks 5'W sections

Top Hats - Monaco - Ivory Velvet

e :L’l- 8' Diam
3

Y,\,ﬁ» Accent Table - Madrid - Astrew Marble Top

16.6"Wx 16.5"L x 21"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod

covers in ivory velvet matching monaco top hat
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows
taupe /Off white details velvet

Wall Mirrors - Nice - Wall Mirror 03

L-brackets and sandbags - client to schedule calligraphy at warehouse

30"W x 70"H

16'W x 10'H Ivory Stretch Velvet

placed behind mirrors

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right

painted antique gold

35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Crystal Ballroom
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Qtty

10

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007212

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$800.00

$3,500.00

$650.00

$200.00

$55.00

$35.00

$180.00

$150.00

$250.00

T

T

Total Crystal Foyer

Total

$1,600.00

$3,500.00

$650.00

$600.00

$550.00

$210.00

$720.00

$150.00

$500.00

$8,480.00
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Description
Draping For Stage Backdrop
Starburst ivory stretch velvet inside cove, fabric in overlapping swags
outside of cove, ivory valance
Pullbacks On Doors - Ivory Stretch Velvet (3 sets)
12 - bases, 12 uprights, 3 pvc, 3 cross bars, oversized overlapping
pullbacks, see photo reference
Drape Panels 10'W x 17'H
ivory stretch velvet,

used to create overlapping pullbacks on columns,
hang off of balcony but bring pipes in case we want to raise

‘ EBET s - Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam
l H l ” | top wrapped in fabric, TBD fabric
12'Diam x 30"H

Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14'
painted ivory lace high gloss
14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right
painted antique gold
35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Services
Install
Touchups
Strike
Truck + Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certificate

Presentation Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

1

—_

Price

$3,500.00

$3,000.00

$220.00

$950.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Crystal Ballroom

$600.00
$300.00
$450.00
$480.00
$400.00

$650.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$3,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,760.00

$3,800.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$16,560.00

$3,600.00
$600.00
$2,700.00
$960.00
$400.00

$650.00

$25,040.00
$8,910.00
$1,001.60
$751.20
$2,378.80
($0.00)
$38,081.60
($0.00)
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Balance: $38,081.60
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