IN-0007212



08/30/2024 10:00 AM | Install Day 1 08/31/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 09/01/2024 02:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills Hotel 9641 Sunset Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Crystal Foyer & ballroom

International Event Company 9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301 Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Crystal Foyer					
	Double Sided Pullbacks For Bottom of Stairs 2 sets of pullbacks in ivory stretch velvet, NO WHITE, lvory tiebacks, lvory valance, pipe and base	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Pullbacks For Ballroom Doors ivory stretch velvet, NO WHITE, ivory tiebacks, ivory valance, Double pipe and base, two layers with overlaying pullbacks 5'W sections	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
	Top Hats - Monaco - Ivory Velvet 8' Diam	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Accent Table - Madrid - Astrew Marble Top 16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod covers in ivory velvet matching monaco top hat 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	10	\$55.00	Т	\$550.00
	Accent Pillows taupe /Off white details velvet	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
	Wall Mirrors - Nice - Wall Mirror 03 L-brackets and sandbags - client to schedule calligraphy at warehouse 30"W x 70"H	4	\$180.00	Т	\$720.00
	16'W x 10'H Ivory Stretch Velvet placed behind mirrors	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
車	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right painted antique gold 35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total Crystal Fo	wor	\$8,480.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Draping For Stage Backdrop Starburst ivory stretch velvet inside cove, fabric in overlapping swags outside of cove, ivory valance	1	\$3,500.00	T	\$3,500.00
	Pullbacks On Doors - Ivory Stretch Velvet (3 sets) 12 - bases, 12 uprights, 3 pvc, 3 cross bars, oversized overlapping pullbacks, see photo reference	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Drape Panels 10'W x 17'H ivory stretch velvet, used to create overlapping pullbacks on columns, hang off of balcony but bring pipes in case we want to raise	8	\$220.00	Т	\$1,760.00
I THE THE	Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam top wrapped in fabric, TBD fabric 12'Diam x 30"H	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
	Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14' painted ivory lace high gloss 14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right painted antique gold 35"W x 16"D x 9'H - Color Upon Request	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00
			Total Crystal Ballroom		
Services					
	Install	6	\$600.00		\$3,600.00
	Touchups	2	\$300.00		\$600.00
	Strike	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	2	\$480.00		\$960.00
	Flameproof Certificate	1	\$400.00		\$400.00
	Presentation Fee	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	rte:	\$25,040.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$8,910.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$1,001.60
•	-		Packing (3.00	•	\$751.20
Notes			Tax		\$2,378.80
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$38,081.60 (\$0.00)
			Payme	iito.	(30.00)

Balance: \$38,081.60